
CHEMICAL ANALYSIS*
Parameter Results* Specification

Chloride (Cl)

Sodium (Na)

Calcium (Ca)

Iodine (I)

Magnesium (Mg)

Potassium (K)

Insolubles

level below 75%. The temperature should be ambient. 

STORAGE CONDITIONS

GRANULOMETRY
Grain Low Average High Average

Crystal 1.0 mm 2.0 mm

PACKAGING DATA
Packaging Size:    8 oz

 

 

 

 

*Chemical analysis and Microbial testing for this salt is performed once per  
year. If lot specifi c analysis is required, additional time and costs will apply.

Specification values based on Codex Stan 150:1985 Due to rounding, values 
may not add up to 100%.
**NS = no specification

Moisture

Sodium Chloride (NaCl)

Arsenic (As)

Cadmium (Cd)

Copper (Cu)

Chromium (Cr)

Lead (Pb)

Mercury (Hg)

DESCRIPTION: Mesquite smoked sea salt is naturally cold 
smoked with mesquite wood. 

INGREDIENTS: Smoked sea salt

ADDITIVES: Does not contain any additives, including but 
not limited to: anti-caking agents, free fl owing agents, or 
conditioners. 

APPEARANCE: Color varies from light to medium brown 
granular crystals. 

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: USA

APPLICATIONS: This salt is intended for culinary use including 
cooking, baking, direct application, and food manufacturing.

SHELF LIFE: Minimum 10 years from production date.

GMO DECLARATION: This salt is not genetically modifi ed nor 
does it contain genetically modifi ed organisms (GMO) or their 
derivatives and genetic engineering is not applied during the 
production process.

NS**

NS

> 97.0 %

NS

NS

NS

NS

< 0.50 %

< 0.50 %

< 0.50 ppm

< 0.50 ppm

< 2.00 ppm

< 0.50 ppm

< 1.00 ppm

< 0.10 ppm

60.00 %

39.50 %

99.50 %

0.01 %

< 0.03 %

0.02 %

0.01 %

0.13 %

0.10 %

< 0.50 ppm

< 0.50 ppm

< 0.50 ppm

< 0.50 ppm

< 0.50 ppm

< 0.01 ppm

*Notice: Flakes may break during transportation. 

Packaging Type:  Clear FDA Laminated .002 LDPE/.48 GA PET

#288.8 Salt, Mesquite Smoked Sea


